CG2145LSTR
Part Number CG2145LSTR
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description GDT 145V 20KA SURFACE MOUNT
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
CG2145LSTR Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CG2145LSTR
Manufacturer Part Number CG2145LSTR Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description GDT 145V 20KA SURFACE MOUNT
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - DC Spark Over (Nom) 145V Tolerance -
Series CG2 Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case Axial Cylinder, Radial SMT Bend Number of Poles 2
Mounting Type Surface Mount Impulse Discharge Current (8/20µs) 20000A (20kA)
Fail Short No
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CG2145LSTR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CG2145LSTR
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CG2145LSN GDT 145V 20KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
CG213U016U3C CAP ALUM 21000UF 16V SCREW Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
CG2145MS GDT 145V 20KA SURFACE MOUNT Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
CG2163X3-EVAL EVAL BOARD FOR CG2163X3 CEL 500 pcs
CG2164H1A-DWB 216F 62.5MM LT DUAL JKT General Cable 500 pcs
CG2145LTR GDT 145V 20KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
CG2145L GDT 145V 20KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 140 pcs
CG2101-11921 CLOUDGATE WIFI B/G/N EXPAN CARD Option NV 19 pcs
CG21000MSTR GDT 1000V 10KA SURFACE MOUNT Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
CG2163X3 RF SWITCH 6GHZ 6XSON CEL 500 pcs
CG2145LS GDT 145V 20KA SURFACE MOUNT Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
CG2163X3-C2 RF SWITCH 6GHZ 6XSON CEL 500 pcs
CG21000MS GDT 1000V 20KA SURFACE MOUNT Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
CG2145SN GDT 145V 20KA Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
CG2145LSSNTR GDT 145V 20KA SURFACE MOUNT Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
CG212U035R3C CAP ALUM 2100UF 35V SCREW Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
CG2164H1F-DWB 216F 62.5MM LT DUAL JKT ARMOR General Cable 500 pcs
CG2164M1F-DWB 216F 62.5MM LT SNGL JKT ARMOR General Cable 500 pcs
CG2145 GDT 145V 20KA Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
CG2164M1A-DWB 216F 62.5 MM LT SINGLE JKT General Cable 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
CG2145LSTR Details PDF